WERNER-DIEFENBACH GEDACHTNISLAUF

EWIGE BESTENLISTE U16 2017 — 2025

Jungen:

15:02
15:22
16:04
16:16
17:17
17:38
17:51
19:20
19:56
19:57
22:35
25:47
28:23

Niklas Held
Yannik Burkhardt
Tim Rufle

Kalle Ahsbahs
Mathis Eiller
Linus EiRler
Lorenz Golderer
Noam Hess

Till Brunner
Julius Kellermann
Finn Etzel
Maxime Guillard
Johan Werz

Madchen:

17:45
18:10
18:29
18:40
19:30
20:13
20:24
21:22
23:18
24:50
2451
25:12
27:19
32:10

Viktoria Schroller
Chiara Krehl
Louisa Krehl
Helen Werz
Merle Ahsbahs
Pauline Hess
Chiara Moll
Mala Schiitz
Madita Lapple
Isalie Titjung
Jessie Eisel
Tanja Krehl
Enna Schiitz
Thea Weber

02
02
13
11
04
07
15
17
14
13
09
09
15

Sommerbiathlon Bondorf

LG Calw

VfL Ostelsheim
TV Oberhaugstett
SV Oberkollbach
SV Oberkollbach
TG Dietlingen
TSV Calw
Gartringen
Sysletics

SC Neubulach
Frankreich

Calw

Ottenbronn

VfL Herrenberg
VfL Herrenberg
Gechingen

TV Oberhaugstett
TSV Calw

TV Oberhaugstett
VfL Ostelsheim
Sysletics
Sommenhardt

LT Altburg

VfL Stammheim
VfL Ostelsheim
VB Pfinzweiler

Samstag, 22. Marz 2025
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